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A D M I S S I O N 
B.A. (HONOURS) COURSE IN SOCIOLOGY

SESSION 2022 - 2023
 The Merit Lists are provisional and is subject to:

i. fulfilling the eligibility criteria as notified earlier.
ii. verification  of  the  equivalence  of  marks/degrees  from  other

Boards/Councils  to  those  of  the  West  Bengal  council  of  Higher
Secondary  Education  /Other  equivalent  Board/Council,  wherever
applicable.

iii. correction in the merit position due to error, if any.

 All admissions are provisional.

 As per the order of Govt. of West Bengal [order no: 507-Edn(CS)/10M-
95/14 dated 30/6/2022], provisional admission of a candidate will stand
cancelled  if  the  documents  are  found  not  in  conformity  with  the
declaration in the forms submitted on-line at the time of verification.

 If at the time of counselling/admission and verification of marks, it is
found by the university authority that 

 a student does not satisfy the eligibility criteria, s/he will not be
considered for admission, even if he/she is provisionally selected
for admission.

 a  student  does  not  have  completed result  at  +2 level,  his/her
application  shall  be  cancelled  even  if  he/she  is  provisionally
selected for admission.

 a  candidate  has  already  graduated  from  a  college  with  a
Bachelors degree,  her/his application shall be cancelled even if
he/she is provisionally selected for admission, since s/he cannot
enrol herself/himself for another Bachelors degree course.

 a  student  had  entered  incorrect  marks  in  his/her  on-line
application form, his/her rank position in the selection/merit list
provided below shall be revised and corrected accordingly on the
basis of actual marks obtained in the examination concerned. 

 Those  candidates  who  have  already  been  admitted  to  any  
autonomous  college/institution  or  college/institution  affiliated  to
other universities 

(a) in a Bachelor’s Course in the current session (2022- 23), shall
be  required  to  produce  a  withdrawal/cancellation  certificate
from  the  college/institution  concerned  at  the  time  of
counselling/admission to this university. If they are unable to submit
it  at  the  time  of  counselling/admission,  they  may  apply  to  the
Principal Secretary, Faculty of Arts for extension of time. Under no
circumstances such candidates will be allowed to submit the
“withdrawal  certificate/  cancellation certificate” after  7  days
after  admission,  failing  of  which his/her  admission  shall  be
cancelled;

(b) in a Bachelor’s Course in the session 2021-22 or before, shall
be required to submit an affidavit (on a Non-Judicial Stamp
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Paper) at the time of counselling/admission to this university that
that  s/he  will  be  de-registering  from  that  course.  Proof  of
application  of  de-registration/cancellation  from  the  course
concerned must be submitted within 7 days after admission ,
failing  of  which  her/his  admission  will  be  cancelled.
Subsequently,  cancellation/migration certificate from the institution
concerned should be submitted preferably within 31th October 2019.

 Those candidates who have completed their 10+2 in 2021 or before
but have NOT taken admission in any undergraduate course, must
submit an affidavit (on a Non-Judicial Stamp Paper) that they are
not registered in any other day course anywhere/elsewhere, failing of
which her/his admission will be cancelled. 

 SC/ ST/ OBC A/ OBC B/ PD quota as per rules.

 No separate intimation will be sent to individual candidates.

 Candidates are to take admission in one subject only, even if their names
appear  in  more  than  one  list.  He/she  will  be  permitted  to  transfer  to
another subject if his/her turn comes in the merit order.

 If  a  candidate  fails  to  appear  on  the  specified  date  and  at  the
specified time for admission, the next candidate in order of merit
will be considered for admission.

 Candidates will be required to bring the following documents at the
time of counselling/admission:

A) A print out of the on-line application.
B) 2 (two) recent passport size photographs.
C) Online payment receipt.
D) All original marksheets, certificates including SC/ST/OBC A/OBC

B/PD certificates from competent authorities in the names of the
candidates themselves where applicable, are to be shown at the
time of interview for verification.

E) The Madhyamik Admit Card/Certificate (for age verification).
F) attested copies of all marksheets, certificates, Madhyamik Admit

Card/Certificate (for age verification) are to be sumitted at the
time of admission.

G) Parents/Guardian's income certificate issued by the employer with
office seal for the employed person and for others by competent
authority.

H) If  the  provisionally  selected  candidate  has  completed  his/her
10+2 in 2021 or  before  but have NOT taken admission in any
undergraduate  course: An  affidavit  (on  a  non-Judicial  Stamp
Paper)  that  he/she  is  not  registered  in  any  other  day-course
anywhere/elsewhere (CLICK HERE for format)

 Hostel  accommodation  is  very  limited.  However,  outstation  candidates  may
apply to the Dean of Students for hostel accommodation. Interested candidates are
advised to enclose the following documents along with the filled-in application form
(Click  here  for  Hostel  Form)  for  Hostel  Boardership  to  submit  on  the  day  of
counselling/ admission:

i. Attested copy of voter identity card (EPIC)/Residential certificate issued by
Gazetted officer/ Employer.
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ii.  Income certificate from the employer (with official  seal)  for  the employed
person.
For others: for the purpose of determining the Annual Income of the parents/
guardians of the student an officer of the State Govt. in the rank of B.D.O or
above in the district/ their equivalent counterparts (Group-A Officer) elsewhere
will  be  competent  to  issue  Income Certificate  to  be  issued  to  each  of  such
students.
iii. SC/ ST/ PWD/ OBC-A/ OBC-B certificate, if applicable.
iv. Copy of the Ration Card.

Schedule of   Verification  / Admission  

S U B J E C T DATE & TIME

(for all categories except Sports)

Sociology September 13, 2022 at 11:00 am

Venue:  Prof.  Anita  Banerjee  Memorial  Hall  (Ground Floor,  U.G Arts
Building, Jadavpur University, Kolkata-32).

Number of Seats

General SC ST OBC A OBC B PD

W.B.C.H.S.E 7 6

3 5 4 3
C.B.S.E 7 2

I.S.C 11 3

Other Boards 1 0

Total 26 11

Note: 

1. As  per  circular  Nos.  BC-16014/1/82-SC  dt.06/08/1984  & BCD-1,
D.O.12017/11/89-SCD(R.CELL) dt.09/01/1990 and 1465–BCW/MR–67/10
dt.30/04/2010 from the Government of West Bengal, Scheduled Castes/
Scheduled Tribes of the states other than West Bengal are not entitled
to get the benefit of reserved quota in educational institutions in West
Bengal,  unless  they  can  produce  a  domicile  certificate  of  10-year
residency in West Bengal issued by competent authority.

2. Persons  with  40%  or  more  disability  will  only  be  considered  for
admission under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

3. The candidates who will be provisionally selected under the OBC- A and
OBC- B categories must produce an OBC certificate (the date of issue
of the certificate should not be earlier than  July 2021) issued by the
competent authority that clearly indicates (i) the category (A or B) they
belong to; (ii) that they do not belong to creamy layer of the society, at
the time of counselling/ admission.
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4. OBC-A and OBC-B candidates of the states other than West Bengal are
not  entitled  to  get the  benefit  of  reserved  quota  in  educational
institutions  in  West  Bengal,  unless  they  can  produce  a  domicile
certificate of  10-year residency in West  Bengal  issued by competent
authority.

XIII.   Verification  /Admission Process:  

 Names of candidates in the provisional merit lists will be called
on 13/9/2022 at 11 am. If any candidate fails to turn up when
his/her  name  is  called  the  seat  will  be  offered  to  the  next
candidate  in  the  merit  list  and  that  candidate  shall  NOT  be
allowed to take admission to this course later. The process will
continue till the seats are filled up. The rest of the candidates are
advised to record their attendance.

XIV. CLASSES WILL BEGIN ON SEPTEMBER 19, 2022 AT 11 AM.

 The candidates  admitted to  B.A.  (Honours)  in  Sociology  course  should
have  at  least  50%  attendance  of  total  classes  held  during  19/9/2022  –
28/9/2022,  failing  which  his/her  studentship  will  be  treated  as  cancelled
without further reference.

 The admitted students must have at least 60% attendance in each course
during the entire semester to be eligible for appearing in the Semester
examination as per the Examination Rules of the University.

Jadavpur University has accepted in principle that each and every student of
the university shall be duty bound during the entire period of studentship
with  the  university  to  immediately  report  to  the  Dean of  Students  if  any
ragging is noticed either in university hostel or on university campus. 

If any incident of ragging comes to the notice of the authority, the concerned
student shall be given liberty to explain and if his explanation is not found
satisfactory, the authority would expel him/her from the University.

 Details  of  on-line  submission  of  anti-ragging  affidavit  shall  be  made
available by the Head, Department of Sociology, at the time of counselling.

 Print out of the anti-ragging affidavit submitted on-line by the student and
his/her parents must be submitted to the Head, Department of Sociology
within 15 (fifteen) days from the commencement of classes. 

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

   1 TUITION @ RS.75/- X 12 (FOR ONE YEAR) RS.900.00
2 SESSION CHARGE RS.50.00
3 ADMISSION RS.100.00
4 REGISTRATION RS.25.00
5 LIBRARY DEPOSIT RS.50.00
6 HEALTH CARD RS.10.00
7 SPORTS RS.100.00

TOTAL RS.1235.00
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Provisional Merit List
The  lists  are  provisional,  based  on  the  information  submitted  by  the
applicants and  is  subject  to  fulfill  the  eligibility  criteria  in  respective
categories as notified earlier.

Category – WBCHSE General

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUBASOC000308 SHRESTHA PAL 97 42 90.5 General

2 JUBASOC000496 SHAISHIRA REZIA DAS 90 44 89 General
3 JUBASOC000159 PRERONA BASU 97.75 40 88.875 General

4 JUBASOC000097 IRIS ROY 92.25 42 88.125 OBC B
5 JUBASOC000205 ROHINEE BASU 96.25 40 88.125 General

6 JUBASOC000152 RUPKATHA ROY 91.25 41 86.625 General
7 JUBASOC000320 MANOTOSH GHOSH 87.5 42 85.75 General

8 JUBASOC000033 SWAYASHA GHOSH 92.5 39 85.25 General
9 JUBASOC000211 UNMIL CHATTERJEE 92.25 39 85.125 General

10 JUBASOC000328 SHIRIN PAUL 89.5 40 84.75 General
11 JUBASOC000133 SHREEMOYEE NASKAR 93 38 84.5 SC

12 JUBASOC000197 SUHANA KHATUN 94.25 37 84.125 OBC A
13 JUBASOC000233 DEPASRI DE 90.75 38 83.375 General

14 JUBASOC000028 SUSMITA BISWAS 95.25 35 82.625 General
15 JUBASOC000347 DEBARATI DUTTA 94 35 82 General

16 JUBASOC000141 KAJORI SULTANA 85.25 39 81.625 OBC A
17 JUBASOC000189 ARKAPRAVA BHUNIA 89.25 37 81.625 General

18 JUBASOC000466 SANIYA GUHA 91 35 80.5 General
19 JUBASOC000270 SHIVADITTYA MISHRA 91 35 80.5 General

20 JUBASOC000127 DEBOTREE RAY 90.75 35 80.375 General
21 JUBASOC001052 SHRUTI CHAKRABORTY 97.25 31 79.625 General

22 JUBASOC000948 AISWAREE ROY 91 34 79.5 General
23 JUBASOC000567 TILOTTAMA GHOSH 96.25 31 79.125 General

24 JUBASOC000250 SOHAM BASU 85.5 36 78.75 General
25 JUBASOC000021 ANUPA ROY 87.5 35 78.75 General

26 JUBASOC000547 ARUNIMA DEY 76.75 40 78.375 OBC B
27 JUBASOC000051 SUMOULI GHOSH 94 31 78 General

28 JUBASOC000175 POULAMI DEY 85.5 35 77.75 General
29 JUBASOC000954 DRONACHARYA MITRA 90 32 77 General

30 JUBASOC000810 BIHAN MAJUMDER 96 29 77 General
31 JUBASOC000134 ISHAN CHAUDHURY 83 35 76.5 General

32 JUBASOC000942 UTSA BHOWMIK 95 29 76.5 General
33 JUBASOC000284 ANWESHA DAS SHARMA 80.25 36 76.125 General

34 JUBASOC000193 BIDISHA SAHA 84.25 34 76.125 General
35 JUBASOC000180 ARNAB SARKAR 89.75 31 75.875 General

36 JUBASOC000012 SAIKAT ROY 89.75 31 75.875 SC
37 JUBASOC001037 AFREEN ALI 91.75 30 75.875 General

38 JUBASOC000100 TAPOLABDHA DEY 86.5 32 75.25 General
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39 JUBASOC000145 RAHUL MONDAL 92.5 29 75.25 OBC B
40 JUBASOC000020 BAISHAKHI DHOCK 94.5 27 74.25 General

41 JUBASOC000421 SANKALPA ROY CHOUDHURY 92.25 28 74.125 General
42 JUBASOC000154 PINTU BHUNIA 96 26 74 SC

43 JUBASOC000038 ANUSHKA MODAK 89.75 29 73.875 OBC B
44 JUBASOC000892 AYUSH GUPTA 91.75 28 73.875 General

45 JUBASOC000178 CHUZEN LEPCHA 83.5 32 73.75 ST
46 JUBASOC000204 SAYANTAN PAL 97.25 25 73.625 General

47 JUBASOC000019 ISHANI BORAL 90.75 28 73.375 General
48 JUBASOC000238 SANA MANDAL 82 32 73 SC

49 JUBASOC000882 ARPITA MURMU 89.75 28 72.875 ST
50 JUBASOC000241 UTTARON CHAKRABARTI 85.5 30 72.75 General

51 JUBASOC000252 ARPAN KUMAR DAS 84.75 30 72.375 OBC B
52 JUBASOC000025 SANCHARI MAJUMDAR 88.75 28 72.375 General

53 JUBASOC000113 MEGHA GHOSH 88 28 72 General
54 JUBASOC001016 ANANGSA CHATTERJEE 85.75 29 71.875 General

55 JUBASOC000091 SNEHA SARKAR 85 29 71.5 OBC B
56 JUBASOC000417 AHILLYA RAI 78.75 32 71.375 OBC B

57 JUBASOC000360 ABANTI SAMANTA 90.5 26 71.25 General
58 JUBASOC000762 SHREYA SHIL 80 31 71 General

59 JUBASOC000142 HRITWIK PAL 93.75 24 70.875 General
60 JUBASOC000139 SUBOJEET MAHALI 87.5 27 70.75 ST

61 JUBASOC000372 ARPITA DAS 95.5 23 70.75 SC
62 JUBASOC000988 AMIT SARKAR 81.5 29 69.75 SC

63 JUBASOC000711 NOURIN ISLAM 95 22 69.5 OBC A
64 JUBASOC000173 PALCHEN SHERPA 84.5 27 69.25 ST

65 JUBASOC001048 JABAKUSUMANG MITRA 92.75 22 68.375 General
66 JUBASOC000245 SWASTIKA SAMANTA 88.25 24 68.125 General

67 JUBASOC000498 EKTA SETHIA 87.75 24 67.875 General
68 JUBASOC000072 RUPSA RAY 71.25 32 67.625 SC

69 JUBASOC001083 TANVI ARORA 83.25 26 67.625 General
70 JUBASOC000164 SUSAVAN KUILYA 91 22 67.5 SC

71 JUBASOC000411 SUMAN DHALI 80.75 27 67.375 SC
72 JUBASOC000016 SNEHA MRIDHA 88.75 23 67.375 SC

73 JUBASOC001033 DAWA DORJEY LAMA 86.5 24 67.25 ST
74 JUBASOC000006 AICH SRIJAN 81.75 26 66.875 General

75 JUBASOC000267 AHANA KUNDU 86.5 23 66.25 General
76 JUBASOC000036 ROUSHAN AKTER 90.25 20 65.125 General

77 JUBASOC001108 SWASTIKA SARKAR 81.5 24 64.75 General
78 JUBASOC001005 PRIYANKA BANERJEE 62 33 64 General

79 JUBASOC000040 YASHODHARA CHATTERJEE 95 16 63.5 General
80 JUBASOC001082 KRIPESH BARA 86.5 20 63.25 ST

81 JUBASOC000201 AKTARIF HAQUE 82 22 63 OBC A
82 JUBASOC001015 BARNALI BASKEY 86 20 63 ST

83 JUBASOC001059 TANUJ BISWAS 81.25 22 62.625 SC
84 JUBASOC000194 SATHI RANI MAITY 78.5 23 62.25 SC

85 JUBASOC000597 SRIMAYEE SARKHEL 93.5 15 61.75 General
86 JUBASOC000893 KARABI BISWAS 92.25 15 61.125 OBC B

87 JUBASOC000099 MOUSAM DEWAN 88 16 60 General
88 JUBASOC000282 PABITRA GUPTA 79.25 20 59.625 General

89 JUBASOC000248 SHILPA DAS 70.75 24 59.375 SC
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90 JUBASOC000029 DIPANKAR EKKA 83.5 16 57.75 ST
91 JUBASOC000176 PURUSATTAM MINJ 78.75 18 57.375 ST

92 JUBASOC000177 OM KIRTANIYA 62.25 26 57.125 SC
93 JUBASOC000884 ARUNAVA DEY 83.75 13 54.875 General

94 JUBASOC000714 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 91.25 9 54.625 General
95 JUBASOC000733 SANNYA BHALOTIA 80.5 14 54.25 General

96 JUBASOC001038 PRITY TARAFDAR 79 14 53.5 SC
97 JUBASOC001075 KOYEL SARDAR 67.5 19 52.75 SC

98 JUBASOC001093 SUSHANT TIRKEY 79 13 52.5 ST
99 JUBASOC000052 SUMINA PARVIN 91 7 52.5 OBC A

100 JUBASOC000054 BINITA MAJUMDER 86.5 9 52.25 SC
101 JUBASOC000269 ANANYA PATRA 64 18 50 SC

102 JUBASOC001100 SUDIPA SARDAR 79.75 10 49.875 SC
103 JUBASOC000118 ARPITA SARKAR 77 11 49.5 SC

104 JUBASOC000935 SANGRAM MUKHERJEE SHRI 80.75 8 48.375 General
105 JUBASOC000819 PRANAB BISWAS 89.25 3 47.625 SC

106 JUBASOC000874 BANASREE DAS 78.75 7 46.375 SC
107 JUBASOC000738 DEV NASKAR 80.75 6 46.375 SC

108 JUBASOC000659 PALLABI DUTTA 84.75 2 44.375 General
109 JUBASOC000749 INDRANI DAS 82.5 1 42.25 SC

110 JUBASOC000276 DEBDIPTA DAS 64.25 7 39.125 SC
111 JUBASOC000388 NILAKHSI DAS 65 5 37.5 SC

Category – WBCHSE S.C.

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000133 SHREEMOYEE NASKAR 93 38 84.5

2 JUBASOC000012 SAIKAT ROY 89.75 31 75.875
3 JUBASOC000154 PINTU BHUNIA 96 26 74

4 JUBASOC000238 SANA MANDAL 82 32 73
5 JUBASOC000372 ARPITA DAS 95.5 23 70.75

6 JUBASOC000988 AMIT SARKAR 81.5 29 69.75
7 JUBASOC000072 RUPSA RAY 71.25 32 67.625

8 JUBASOC000164 SUSAVAN KUILYA 91 22 67.5
9 JUBASOC000411 SUMAN DHALI 80.75 27 67.375

10 JUBASOC000016 SNEHA MRIDHA 88.75 23 67.375
11 JUBASOC001059 TANUJ BISWAS 81.25 22 62.625

12 JUBASOC000194 SATHI RANI MAITY 78.5 23 62.25
13 JUBASOC000248 SHILPA DAS 70.75 24 59.375

14 JUBASOC000177 OM KIRTANIYA 62.25 26 57.125
15 JUBASOC001038 PRITY TARAFDAR 79 14 53.5

16 JUBASOC001075 KOYEL SARDAR 67.5 19 52.75
17 JUBASOC000054 BINITA MAJUMDER 86.5 9 52.25

18 JUBASOC000269 ANANYA PATRA 64 18 50
19 JUBASOC001100 SUDIPA SARDAR 79.75 10 49.875

20 JUBASOC000118 ARPITA SARKAR 77 11 49.5
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21 JUBASOC000819 PRANAB BISWAS 89.25 3 47.625
22 JUBASOC000874 BANASREE DAS 78.75 7 46.375

23 JUBASOC000738 DEV NASKAR 80.75 6 46.375
24 JUBASOC000749 INDRANI DAS 82.5 1 42.25

25 JUBASOC000276 DEBDIPTA DAS 64.25 7 39.125
26 JUBASOC000388 NILAKHSI DAS 65 5 37.5

Category –   CBSE   General  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUBASOC000306 YUBASANA KAPAS 98.75 41 90.375 General
2 JUBASOC000463 SHOVANGHI BISWAS 96.5 41 89.25 General

3 JUBASOC000391 SNEHA ROY 96.25 40 88.125 General
4 JUBASOC000455 DIKSHA MALHOTRA 94.25 40 87.125 General

5 JUBASOC001091 KOLIKA SARKAR 91.5 41 86.75 General
6 JUBASOC000367 SHARANNYA ROY 97 38 86.5 General

7 JUBASOC000682 PALOMA BHATTACHARYYA 96.75 38 86.375 General
8 JUBASOC000348 ATRAYEE PAL 98.5 37 86.25 General

9 JUBASOC000509 SHRUTIPARNA PATRA 96.5 37 85.25 SC
10 JUBASOC000384 SHREEZA GHOSH 96.25 37 85.125 General

11 JUBASOC001044 ARYAN ROY 95 37 84.5 General
12 JUBASOC000484 ADRIKA BANERJEE 96.5 36 84.25 General

13 JUBASOC001050 RWITTIKA ROY CHOWDHURY 98.5 35 84.25 General
14 JUBASOC000366 NIVEDITA MAJUMDAR 98.5 35 84.25 General

15 JUBASOC000361 ARYA CHHATIK 91.5 38 83.75 SC
16 JUBASOC000505 SOUMAJIT PAUL 96 35 83 General

17 JUBASOC000327 DEBARATI DEY 96.25 34 82.125 General
18 JUBASOC000379 ABHIPSA MUNSI 97.5 33 81.75 General

19 JUBASOC000324 SWASTIKA BHATTACHARJEE 89.25 37 81.625 General
20 JUBASOC000843 RITWIK BHAUMIK 95 34 81.5 General

21 JUBASOC000331 ANWESHA SENGUPTA 80.75 41 81.375 General
22 JUBASOC000543 PROITI BAGCHI 92.75 35 81.375 General

23 JUBASOC000473 ANYATAMA GHOSH 90.25 36 81.125 General
24 JUBASOC000329 ANANDI BHANJA 94 34 81 General

25 JUBASOC000402 RITWIKA BHATTACHARYA 87.75 37 80.875 General
26 JUBASOC000796 ANIKET SINHA 88.75 36 80.375 General

27 JUBASOC000804 SRIJEETA BANERJEE 90.25 35 80.125 General
28 JUBASOC000601 NAYANIKA BARUA 97.75 31 79.875 ST

29 JUBASOC000508 ALAKTIKA ROY 91.5 34 79.75 General
30 JUBASOC000638 ANTARA GHOSH 93.25 33 79.625 General

31 JUBASOC000346 DEBARATI MUKHERJI 97.25 31 79.625 General
32 JUBASOC000174 SHREYAN PAL 87 36 79.5 General

33 JUBASOC000260 SUGANDHA SRIVASTAVA 84.5 37 79.25 General
34 JUBASOC000594 SAPTAPARNA SEN GUPTA 88.25 35 79.125 General
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35 JUBASOC000856 TIASHA CHOUDHURY 93 32 78.5 General
36 JUBASOC000906 SWETA CHHETRI 96.75 30 78.375 General

37 JUBASOC000426 DIPSHIKHA DUTTA 92.5 32 78.25 General
38 JUBASOC000342 ADRIJA BISWAS 92.5 32 78.25 General

39 JUBASOC000383 AYUSHI SARKAR 82.25 37 78.125 General
40 JUBASOC000015 SHAPTADEEP SAHA 94 31 78 General

41 JUBASOC000836 DEBANJAN SARKAR 91.75 32 77.875 General
42 JUBASOC000387 KANKANA SARKAR 89.5 33 77.75 General

43 JUBASOC000583 ADRITA CHATTERJEE 94.75 30 77.375 General
44 JUBASOC000779 SAYANI BHOWMIK 88.5 33 77.25 General

45 JUBASOC000631 SANJULA ROY 90.25 32 77.125 General
46 JUBASOC000500 SAUHARDYA J BANERJEE 88 33 77 General

47 JUBASOC000525 NAYANIKA SANYAL 98 28 77 General
48 JUBASOC000356 SHREYA PAUL 97.75 28 76.875 OBC B

49 JUBASOC000669 SOMDATTA THAKURTA 95.25 29 76.625 General
50 JUBASOC000673 SANGA PUTATUNDA 97 28 76.5 General

51 JUBASOC000375 HARSHITA YAGNIK 90.5 31 76.25 General
52 JUBASOC000790 YASHOMATI PARVEEN 96.5 28 76.25 General

53 JUBASOC000431 APARNA SAHA 96.5 28 76.25 General
54 JUBASOC000530 MEGHDYUTI SINGHA 90.25 31 76.125 General

55 JUBASOC000251 ADRITA SAHA 80 36 76 General
56 JUBASOC000910 MEGHMA PANDIT 98 27 76 General

57 JUBASOC000390 DEBORSHI GOSWAMI 89.5 31 75.75 General

58 JUBASOC000254 
SARBAJEET LAHIRI

CHOWDHURY 81 35 75.5 General
59 JUBASOC000253 PROTITI CHATTERJEE 86.75 32 75.375 General

60 JUBASOC000951 ARANYA RAY 94.75 28 75.375 General
61 JUBASOC000511 ANUSHKA NAG 90 30 75 General

62 JUBASOC000408 MEGHNA CHAKRABORTY 95.75 27 74.875 General
63 JUBASOC001136 SWAYAM RAI 83.25 33 74.625 General

64 JUBASOC001011 SOUMIK CHOWDHURY 89 30 74.5 General
65 JUBASOC000280 DEBASHRITA DAS 82 33 74 General

66 JUBASOC000861 ARCHITA BANERJEE 86 31 74 General
67 JUBASOC000386 REEWANG SHERPA 91.5 28 73.75 ST

68 JUBASOC000326 DIYA NURJAHAN DISHA 89 29 73.5 General
69 JUBASOC000971 ADRIJA BANERJEE 88.75 29 73.375 General

70 JUBASOC000336 JETCHUN DOMA SHERPA 88.5 29 73.25 ST
71 JUBASOC000723 NIHARIKA ROY 96.5 25 73.25 General

72 JUBASOC000625 VEDANTA AKASH DASGUPTA 86.25 30 73.125 General
73 JUBASOC000681 DEBMALYA RAY 90 28 73 General

74 JUBASOC000684 SOVONA MISTRY 92 27 73 SC
75 JUBASOC000518 SRIJITA GHOSH 94 26 73 General

76 JUBASOC000357 EESHIKA BISWAS 79.75 33 72.875 SC
77 JUBASOC000705 SUNANDINI DAS 83.5 31 72.75 SC

78 JUBASOC000913 KINDEN LEPCHA 87.5 29 72.75 ST
79 JUBASOC000783 ANANYA MAJUMDAR 83.25 31 72.625 SC

80 JUBASOC000274 ANUSHKA BHATTACHARYA 84.5 30 72.25 General
81 JUBASOC001071 TENZIN LHAWANG BHUTIA 78.25 33 72.125 ST

82 JUBASOC000883 KOUSHIK CHOWDHURY 86.25 29 72.125 General
83 JUBASOC000846 PRABHATIKA GURUNG 77.5 33 71.75 OBC B

84 JUBASOC000363 ANUSHKA DAS 81.5 31 71.75 SC
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85 JUBASOC000323 SHRESTHA GHOSH 83.5 30 71.75 General
86 JUBASOC000573 PRADIPTA GHOSH 92.75 25 71.375 OBC B

87 JUBASOC000753 SHIRSA BANERJEE 82 30 71 General
88 JUBASOC000857 RUKAN AHMAD 85.75 28 70.875 General

89 JUBASOC000891 ISHITA NASKAR 86.25 27 70.125 SC
90 JUBASOC000332 ALEKHYA RAY 89.5 25 69.75 General

91 JUBASOC000911 PURBASHA DUBEY 82.5 28 69.25 General
92 JUBASOC000642 NEELASHA HENSH 88.75 24 68.375 General

93 JUBASOC001003 SNEHA SAHANI 88 24 68 SC

94 JUBASOC000834 YANGCHUK DOLMA BHUTIA 85.5 25 67.75
ST-Other

state
95 JUBASOC000355 SANCHITA MUKHERJEE MS 85.25 25 67.625 General

96 JUBASOC000764 AYUSHI CHATTERJEE 85 25 67.5 General
97 JUBASOC000980 SHYALI SRIVASTAVA 87 24 67.5 General

98 JUBASOC001064 SIMANTIKA SARKAR 84.75 25 67.375 General
99 JUBASOC000381 ANNESHA GUPTA 86.5 24 67.25 General

100 JUBASOC000973 POPI ROY 81 26 66.5 SC
101 JUBASOC000434 AVIRUP SAHA 86.25 23 66.125 General

102 JUBASOC000667 VAIJAYANTI MUKHERJEE 88 22 66 General
103 JUBASOC000652 RAUNAK THAPA 74.5 27 64.25 OBC B

104 JUBASOC000349 ADHRITI MONDAL 70.5 28 63.25 SC
105 JUBASOC000464 SHARANYA MUKHERJEE 80.25 21 61.125 General

106 JUBASOC000405 MOITHILY ROY 87.5 16 59.75 General
107 JUBASOC000138 NIKKI TAMANG 82.75 18 59.375 ST

108 JUBASOC001028 TANIRIKA BISWAS 88 14 58 General
109 JUBASOC000279 ANWESHA DAS 76.5 19 57.25 SC

Category –   CBSE   S.C.  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000509 SHRUTIPARNA PATRA 96.5 37 85.25
2 JUBASOC000361 ARYA CHHATIK 91.5 38 83.75

3 JUBASOC000684 SOVONA MISTRY 92 27 73
4 JUBASOC000357 EESHIKA BISWAS 79.75 33 72.875

5 JUBASOC000705 SUNANDINI DAS 83.5 31 72.75
6 JUBASOC000783 ANANYA MAJUMDAR 83.25 31 72.625

7 JUBASOC000363 ANUSHKA DAS 81.5 31 71.75
8 JUBASOC000891 ISHITA NASKAR 86.25 27 70.125

9 JUBASOC001003 SNEHA SAHANI 88 24 68
10 JUBASOC000973 POPI ROY 81 26 66.5

11 JUBASOC000349 ADHRITI MONDAL 70.5 28 63.25
12 JUBASOC000279 ANWESHA DAS 76.5 19 57.25
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Category –   ISC   General  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUBASOC000289 DIPTESH BANERJEE 95.75 43 90.875 General

2 JUBASOC000309 TORSA CHATTERJEE 93.5 43 89.75 General
3 JUBASOC000310 SRIJATA BAGCHI 90.75 41 86.375 General

4 JUBASOC000938 YAJNASENI DAS 94.75 39 86.375 General
5 JUBASOC000491 AINDRILA SENGUPTA 95 38 85.5 General

6 JUBASOC000957 RISHITA BANERJEE 96.5 37 85.25 General

7 JUBASOC000441 
SNEHANGANA

BHATTACHARYA 97.5 36 84.75 General
8 JUBASOC000766 BIDISHA PAL 96.5 36 84.25 General

9 JUBASOC000436 DRISHTI DUTTA 95.5 36 83.75 General
10 JUBASOC000457 UJANI BANERJEE 91.25 38 83.625 General

11 JUBASOC000519 IRENE DUTTA 97 35 83.5 General
12 JUBASOC000507 ANUSMITA BISWAS 97 35 83.5 SC

13 JUBASOC000600 DEBOLINA PAL 96.5 35 83.25 General

14 JUBASOC000392 
SAMBUDDHA

ROYCHOWDHURY 96 35 83 General
15 JUBASOC000557 UPAMANYU BASU 98 34 83 General

16 JUBASOC000010 ADITYA BHURA 97 34 82.5 General
17 JUBASOC000599 ANASMITA GHOSHAL 88.75 38 82.375 General

18 JUBASOC000450 DIPANWITA PANDEY 90.75 37 82.375 General
19 JUBASOC001069 AMIMA SHAMS 92.5 36 82.25 General

20 JUBASOC000991 SRIJATA PRAMANIK 94.25 35 82.125 General
21 JUBASOC000620 TABOSHMI BANERJEE 92 36 82 General

22 JUBASOC000612 TANISHA DEY 85.5 39 81.75 General
23 JUBASOC000521 ARKADIPTA MITRA 89.5 37 81.75 General

24 JUBASOC000933 SHERAP LAMA 89.25 37 81.625 ST
25 JUBASOC000994 SHRIYAA GANGOLI 95.25 34 81.625 General

26 JUBASOC000853 SUSATTA DEB BISWAS 92.5 35 81.25 General
27 JUBASOC000773 DISHA MUKHOPADHYAY 94 34 81 General

28 JUBASOC000472 GAYATRI PAUL 93.75 34 80.875 General
29 JUBASOC000813 RIKTHINI NAG 97.75 32 80.875 General

30 JUBASOC001045 RAMIYA BANIK 91.5 35 80.75 General
31 JUBASOC000442 SAMPOORNA SEN 96.75 32 80.375 General

32 JUBASOC001025 SOUBHAGYA MITRA 88.25 36 80.125 General
33 JUBASOC000461 SREETAMA BASU 94.25 33 80.125 General

34 JUBASOC000617 ZUBIA ANIS LARI 96.25 32 80.125 General
35 JUBASOC000460 AARUSHI DAS 90 35 80 General

36 JUBASOC001067 SAYAK BANERJEE 91.75 34 79.875 General
37 JUBASOC000439 DOYITA DAS 91.5 34 79.75 General

38 JUBASOC000414 VAREEJA RATNA 90.75 34 79.375 General
39 JUBASOC000924 ANIKA GUPTA 88.25 35 79.125 General

40 JUBASOC000969 USRI PALCHAUDHURI 94.25 32 79.125 General
41 JUBASOC000721 AHANA KONAR 94.25 32 79.125 General

42 JUBASOC000418 ASMEE GHOSH 94.25 32 79.125 General
43 JUBASOC000610 SOUPTIK DASGUPTA 93.75 32 78.875 General
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44 JUBASOC000890 AKSHINA GHOSH 95.5 31 78.75 General
45 JUBASOC000894 PRERANA PAL 97.5 30 78.75 General

46 JUBASOC000633 SUHANA RAKSHIT 91.25 33 78.625 General
47 JUBASOC000615 SRIJITA DEB 91.25 33 78.625 General

48 JUBASOC000482 SAMBHAVI GHOSHAL 93.25 32 78.625 General
49 JUBASOC000616 SHREYA MUKHERJEE 87 35 78.5 General

50 JUBASOC000878 PRATEETI PARIDA 96.5 30 78.25 General
51 JUBASOC000018 ARITRI BANERJEE 96.25 30 78.125 General

52 JUBASOC000701 SAYANI CHATTERJEE 98.25 29 78.125 General
53 JUBASOC000683 AGOMONI CHAKRABORTY 94 31 78 General

54 JUBASOC001035 SRESHA SAHA 96 30 78 General
55 JUBASOC000877 RASHMITA MITRA 96 30 78 General

56 JUBASOC000995 ABHIPRITI SEN 95.75 30 77.875 General
57 JUBASOC000768 KRITI SARKAR 87.5 34 77.75 General

58 JUBASOC001053 SHRITAMA CHOWDHURY 91.5 32 77.75 General
59 JUBASOC000541 ARIL MARTINA BASKI 91.5 32 77.75 ST

60 JUBASOC000943 ASMITA CHAKRABORTY 93.5 31 77.75 General
61 JUBASOC000524 SOUMILI CHAKRABORTY 87.25 34 77.625 General

62 JUBASOC000748 ISHITA SARKAR 95.25 30 77.625 SC
63 JUBASOC000806 PRISHITA DAS 91 32 77.5 General

64 JUBASOC000685 SHIBANGI GHOSE 91 32 77.5 General
65 JUBASOC000416 SROTOSWINI GHATAK 93 31 77.5 General

66 JUBASOC000584 SOMDEB CHAKRABARTY 95 30 77.5 General
67 JUBASOC000468 SIMRAN DIYALI 86.75 34 77.375 SC

68 JUBASOC000814 TANNISA BHATTACHARJEE 94.75 30 77.375 General
69 JUBASOC000656 SWAPNENDU CHAKRABORTY 94.75 30 77.375 General

70 JUBASOC000840 SAMPREENA MAJUMDAR 86.5 34 77.25 General
71 JUBASOC000799 RIMITA DUTTA 88.5 33 77.25 General

72 JUBASOC000420 ATIRIYA DASGUPTA 88.5 33 77.25 General
73 JUBASOC000529 SHRESTHA DUTTA 92.5 31 77.25 General

74 JUBASOC000665 AISHIPARNA DEY SARKAR 94.5 30 77.25 General
75 JUBASOC000538 ALOKITA RAICHAUDHURI 90.25 32 77.125 General

76 JUBASOC000897 SOUHARDYA ROY 94.25 30 77.125 General
77 JUBASOC000867 SHEMUSI MAIKAP 96 29 77 General

78 JUBASOC000854 AYUSHI BHATTACHARJEE 91.5 31 76.75 General
79 JUBASOC000396 USHASI CHATTERJEE 91.5 31 76.75 General

80 JUBASOC000990 SMARAK MUKHERJEE 87.25 33 76.625 General
81 JUBASOC000774 ARCHISMITA GUPTA 89.25 32 76.625 General

82 JUBASOC000960 DEBOTROY LAHIRI 93.25 30 76.625 General
83 JUBASOC000742 SOHINI SHOME 89 32 76.5 General

84 JUBASOC000842 SHABAHAT JAHAN 86.5 33 76.25 General
85 JUBASOC000570 PRATYAY BASU 90.5 31 76.25 General

86 JUBASOC000734 SADIKCHA GURUNG 90.25 31 76.125 OBC B
87 JUBASOC000533 SMRITI MAJUMDAR 92.25 30 76.125 General

88 JUBASOC000902 PAULAMI BISWAS 96.25 28 76.125 General
89 JUBASOC000407 MOUBONI SEN 92 30 76 General

90 JUBASOC000565 KALPITA ROY 94 29 76 General
91 JUBASOC000817 ANUSHKA SARKAR 86.25 32 75.125 General

92 JUBASOC000941 ABHISIKTA DATTA 96 27 75 General
93 JUBASOC000756 ASHWIN ROKA 91.75 29 74.875 SC

94 JUBASOC001034 ANANDITA SHARMA 85.5 32 74.75 General
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95 JUBASOC000795 MEGHA CHAKRABORTY 85.5 32 74.75 General
96 JUBASOC000981 BANSORI PAUL 93.5 28 74.75 General

97 JUBASOC000433 SAGNIK SAHA 87 31 74.5 General
98 JUBASOC000415 MRITTIKA CHAKRABORTY 80.75 34 74.375 General

99 JUBASOC000596 SOHAM NATH 92.75 28 74.375 General
100 JUBASOC000556 KAUSHIKI CHAKRABORTY 88.5 30 74.25 General

101 JUBASOC000401 TAPASHYA DUTTA 94.5 27 74.25 General
102 JUBASOC000822 TURIA SINHA 80.25 34 74.125 General

103 JUBASOC000946 CHURNI DEBNATH 96.25 26 74.125 General
104 JUBASOC000448 ANKITA MANDAL 78 35 74 SC

105 JUBASOC000438 JIT SAMADDER 90 29 74 SC
106 JUBASOC001128 ANUMIT LAHIRI 81.75 33 73.875 General

107 JUBASOC000968 AYUSHI SARKAR 87.5 30 73.75 General
108 JUBASOC000690 RISHIKA SARKAR 90.75 28 73.375 General

109 JUBASOC000462 RITIKA CHOWDHURY 82.5 32 73.25 SC
110 JUBASOC000447 SOUMI CHATTERJI 84.5 31 73.25 General

111 JUBASOC000539 ANWESHA DATTA 90.5 28 73.25 General
112 JUBASOC000909 UPASANA BASU 82.25 32 73.125 General

113 JUBASOC000675 DALIA DASGUPTA 94.25 26 73.125 General
114 JUBASOC001001 ESHA BISWAS 84 31 73 General

115 JUBASOC000397 PRATISRUTI GUHA 88 29 73 General
116 JUBASOC000534 DEBASRITA ROY 89.75 28 72.875 SC

117 JUBASOC000582 SNIGDHA BANERJEE 85.5 30 72.75 General
118 JUBASOC000903 DEBIKA CHAKRABORTY 91.5 27 72.75 General

119 JUBASOC000724 OENDRILA SARKAR 93.25 26 72.625 General
120 JUBASOC000880 SHARMISTHA BANERJEE 90.25 27 72.125 General

121 JUBASOC000872 RHEANNA MAJUMDAR 82 31 72 General
122 JUBASOC000767 AAHELI BHAUMIK 82 31 72 General

123 JUBASOC000966 ARUNDHATI PATHAK 86 29 72 General
124 JUBASOC000551 TAMOJIT BHOWMICK 86 29 72 General

125 JUBASOC000772 SRIJITA BISWAS 90 27 72 SC
126 JUBASOC001041 ALYN YONZON 83.75 30 71.875 ST

127 JUBASOC000914 SUBHANGI BOSE 93.75 25 71.875 General
128 JUBASOC000863 DEBDUTTA BAGCHI 81.5 31 71.75 General

129 JUBASOC000789 PRITHA NANDI 85.5 29 71.75 General
130 JUBASOC000542 SOUMABHO MUKHERJEE 85.5 29 71.75 General

131 JUBASOC000693 DEBARATI DASGUPTA 85.25 29 71.625 General
132 JUBASOC000654 SRISHTI DEYSARKAR 89.25 27 71.625 General

133 JUBASOC000548 RUPANTA MAJUMDER 85 29 71.5 OBC B
134 JUBASOC000559 SREEJEET CHAKRABORTY 91 26 71.5 General

135 JUBASOC000422 AANYA BOSU 84.75 29 71.375 General
136 JUBASOC000698 MADHULINA GHOSH 94.5 24 71.25 General

137 JUBASOC000409 SEAUNTI SAHA 86 28 71 SC
138 JUBASOC000623 SREEJITA DEY 87.75 27 70.875 General

139 JUBASOC001000 AABHAS KUMAR DAS 89.75 26 70.875 General
140 JUBASOC000644 ARYIKA GHOSAL 89.75 26 70.875 General

141 JUBASOC000868 SOUNAK CHATTERJEE 91.5 25 70.75 General
142 JUBASOC000750 ANUSKA KHANRA 87.25 27 70.625 General

143 JUBASOC000715 SAMPURNA DASGUPTA 89.25 26 70.625 General
144 JUBASOC000821 ANNYESHA KARMAKAR 78.75 31 70.375 SC

145 JUBASOC000244 SOHAM KHAN 80.5 30 70.25 SC
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146 JUBASOC000777 SHINJINI DAS 84.5 28 70.25 SC
147 JUBASOC000978 ANUSHKA MONDAL 82.25 29 70.125 General

148 JUBASOC000678 SNEHA SARKAR 86.25 27 70.125 General
149 JUBASOC000961 BHASOSREE MUKHERJEE 81.25 29 69.625 General

150 JUBASOC000735 LUBHANA RAI 78.5 30 69.25 OBC B
151 JUBASOC000427 SUMNIMA SOLONI RAI 90.5 24 69.25 OBC B

152 JUBASOC000908 USHASI PAUL 80.25 29 69.125 General
153 JUBASOC000513 ANTRA KUMARI SINGH 85.75 26 68.875 General

154 JUBASOC000432 NISCHAL LAMA 81.25 28 68.625 ST
155 JUBASOC000065 PUJAN SUBBA 92.75 22 68.375 ST

156 JUBASOC000576 SNEHA DUTTA 88.25 24 68.125 General
157 JUBASOC000793 NISHITA GURUNG 78 29 68 OBC B

158 JUBASOC000801 SURANJANA SENGUPTA 84 26 68 General
159 JUBASOC000677 RIDDHIMA SEN 88 24 68 General

160 JUBASOC000501 SK SAKIR 87.5 24 67.75 OBC A
161 JUBASOC000886 PAL DEBJIT 81 27 67.5 General

162 JUBASOC000974 SUNIT SARKAR 78.5 28 67.25 SC
163 JUBASOC000580 SAZAL PRADHAN 76.25 29 67.125 OBC B

164 JUBASOC000959 ABHAY BECK 72.5 30 66.25 ST
165 JUBASOC001056 PRANAV PRADHAN 80.5 26 66.25 OBC B

166 JUBASOC000627 SHUBHECHCHA DEY 82.25 25 66.125 General
167 JUBASOC000776 ZARREEN FATEMA 81.75 25 65.875 OBC A

168 JUBASOC000452 PRITHA GUPTA 83 24 65.5 General
169 JUBASOC001066 SEAN ALLAN LEPCHA 76.25 27 65.125 ST

170 JUBASOC000618 DEEPLAKSHMI DAS 85.5 22 64.75 General
171 JUBASOC000812 LHUNDUP DOLMA TAMANG 76.75 26 64.375 ST

172 JUBASOC000655 FARHEEN ALI 86.25 21 64.125 General
173 JUBASOC000639 AISHWARYA CHOUDHURY 80 24 64 General

174 JUBASOC000900 POUSHALI SOM 84.75 21 63.375 General
175 JUBASOC000575 MEGHA KUMARI MANDAL 65 30 62.5 General

176 JUBASOC000002 KUNAL BISWAKARMA 82 21 62 SC
177 JUBASOC000569 WANGCHEN TAMANG 76 23 61 ST

178 JUBASOC000700 DEBABARNINI BAKSHI 88 17 61 General
179 JUBASOC000989 KOMAL RAI 76 22 60 OBC B

180 JUBASOC000646 LHAKPA TSHERING BHUTIA 71.5 24 59.75 ST
181 JUBASOC000449 ARPAN BHATTACHARYA 62.5 26 57.25 General

182 JUBASOC000680 SIDDHARTHA PAUL 80.5 16 56.25 General
183 JUBASOC000621 SADAT FARUKI 80.5 16 56.25 General

184 JUBASOC000483 MIGMA DORJEY LAMA 73 19 55.5 ST
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Category –   ISC   S.C.  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000507 ANUSMITA BISWAS 97 35 83.5
2 JUBASOC000748 ISHITA SARKAR 95.25 30 77.625

3 JUBASOC000468 SIMRAN DIYALI 86.75 34 77.375
4 JUBASOC000756 ASHWIN ROKA 91.75 29 74.875

5 JUBASOC000448 ANKITA MANDAL 78 35 74
6 JUBASOC000438 JIT SAMADDER 90 29 74

7 JUBASOC000462 RITIKA CHOWDHURY 82.5 32 73.25
8 JUBASOC000534 DEBASRITA ROY 89.75 28 72.875

9 JUBASOC000772 SRIJITA BISWAS 90 27 72
10 JUBASOC000409 SEAUNTI SAHA 86 28 71

11 JUBASOC000821 ANNYESHA KARMAKAR 78.75 31 70.375
12 JUBASOC000244 SOHAM KHAN 80.5 30 70.25

13 JUBASOC000777 SHINJINI DAS 84.5 28 70.25
14 JUBASOC000974 SUNIT SARKAR 78.5 28 67.25

15 JUBASOC000002 KUNAL BISWAKARMA 82 21 62

Category –   Other Boards   General  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUBASOC001060 NAVOLEENA DAS 90 34 79 General

2 JUBASOC000976 PRIYA SARKAR 93.5 30 76.75 General

3 JUBASOC001049 BIPLOBI BORAH 91 31 76.5
OBC B-Other

state
4 JUBASOC000181 ABHIPRIYA GOSWAMI 93 30 76.5 General

5 JUBASOC000771 PRARTHANA MANDAL 84.75 32 74.375 General
6 JUBASOC000648 SRIJANI MUKHOPADHYAY 86.75 31 74.375 General

7 JUBASOC000967 KOMAL PANDEY 83.5 28 69.75 General
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Category –   ST (Combined)  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000933 SHERAP LAMA 89.25 37 81.625
2 JUBASOC000601 NAYANIKA BARUA 97.75 31 79.875

3 JUBASOC000541 ARIL MARTINA BASKI 91.5 32 77.75
4 JUBASOC000178 CHUZEN LEPCHA 83.5 32 73.75

5 JUBASOC000386 REEWANG SHERPA 91.5 28 73.75
6 JUBASOC000336 JETCHUN DOMA SHERPA 88.5 29 73.25

7 JUBASOC000882 ARPITA MURMU 89.75 28 72.875
8 JUBASOC000913 KINDEN LEPCHA 87.5 29 72.75

9 JUBASOC001071 TENZIN LHAWANG BHUTIA 78.25 33 72.125
10 JUBASOC001041 ALYN YONZON 83.75 30 71.875

11 JUBASOC000139 SUBOJEET MAHALI 87.5 27 70.75
12 JUBASOC000173 PALCHEN SHERPA 84.5 27 69.25

13 JUBASOC000432 NISCHAL LAMA 81.25 28 68.625
14 JUBASOC000065 PUJAN SUBBA 92.75 22 68.375

15 JUBASOC001033 DAWA DORJEY LAMA 86.5 24 67.25
16 JUBASOC000959 ABHAY BECK 72.5 30 66.25

17 JUBASOC001066 SEAN ALLAN LEPCHA 76.25 27 65.125
18 JUBASOC000812 LHUNDUP DOLMA TAMANG 76.75 26 64.375

19 JUBASOC001082 KRIPESH BARA 86.5 20 63.25
20 JUBASOC001015 BARNALI BASKEY 86 20 63

21 JUBASOC000569 WANGCHEN TAMANG 76 23 61
22 JUBASOC000646 LHAKPA TSHERING BHUTIA 71.5 24 59.75

23 JUBASOC000138 NIKKI TAMANG 82.75 18 59.375
24 JUBASOC000663 HAOBOI HAOKIP 71.5 23 58.75

25 JUBASOC000029 DIPANKAR EKKA 83.5 16 57.75
26 JUBASOC000176 PURUSATTAM MINJ 78.75 18 57.375

27 JUBASOC000483 MIGMA DORJEY LAMA 73 19 55.5
28 JUBASOC001093 SUSHANT TIRKEY 79 13 52.5

Category –   OBC A (Combined)  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000197 SUHANA KHATUN 94.25 37 84.125
2 JUBASOC000141 KAJORI SULTANA 85.25 39 81.625

3 JUBASOC000711 NOURIN ISLAM 95 22 69.5
4 JUBASOC000501 SK SAKIR 87.5 24 67.75

5 JUBASOC000776 ZARREEN FATEMA 81.75 25 65.875
6 JUBASOC000201 AKTARIF HAQUE 82 22 63

7 JUBASOC000052 SUMINA PARVIN 91 7 52.5

BA Sociology 16



Category – OBC B   (Combined)  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000097 IRIS ROY 92.25 42 88.125

2 JUBASOC000547 ARUNIMA DEY 76.75 40 78.375
3 JUBASOC000356 SHREYA PAUL 97.75 28 76.875

4 JUBASOC000734 SADIKCHA GURUNG 90.25 31 76.125
5 JUBASOC000145 RAHUL MONDAL 92.5 29 75.25

6 JUBASOC000038 ANUSHKA MODAK 89.75 29 73.875
7 JUBASOC000252 ARPAN KUMAR DAS 84.75 30 72.375

8 JUBASOC000846 PRABHATIKA GURUNG 77.5 33 71.75
9 JUBASOC000091 SNEHA SARKAR 85 29 71.5

10 JUBASOC000548 RUPANTA MAJUMDER 85 29 71.5
11 JUBASOC000417 AHILLYA RAI 78.75 32 71.375

12 JUBASOC000573 PRADIPTA GHOSH 92.75 25 71.375
13 JUBASOC000735 LUBHANA RAI 78.5 30 69.25

14 JUBASOC000427 SUMNIMA SOLONI RAI 90.5 24 69.25
15 JUBASOC000793 NISHITA GURUNG 78 29 68

16 JUBASOC000580 SAZAL PRADHAN 76.25 29 67.125
17 JUBASOC001056 PRANAV PRADHAN 80.5 26 66.25

18 JUBASOC000652 RAUNAK THAPA 74.5 27 64.25
19 JUBASOC000893 KARABI BISWAS 92.25 15 61.125

20 JUBASOC000989 KOMAL RAI 76 22 60

Category –   PD (Combined)  

SL Exam Roll Name
+2

Marks WTM Score Remarks
1 JUBASOC000525 NAYANIKA SANYAL 98 28 77

2 JUBASOC000842 SHABAHAT JAHAN 86.5 33 76.25
3 JUBASOC001005 PRIYANKA BANERJEE 62 33 64

4 JUBASOC000194 SATHI RANI MAITY 78.5 23 62.25
5 JUBASOC000449 ARPAN BHATTACHARYA 62.5 26 57.25

WTM- Written Test Marks (Out of 50)
+2 marks – Percentage of Marks obtained in H.S or Equivalent examination

(* The following principle will be applied to determine merit position of the candidates who
have secured same score:
First Level: Marks of written admission test)
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